Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

0o ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Optional Actual, Scratch, Scratch

Place

Cowlbeck, Constance M

Purnell, JessicaE
Cole, Christine M
Borrello, Amber M

DeBoer, Gabrielle M

Myers, Bekki
Eaton, Kasey L
Shoner, VanessaM

Team name

a b~ wDN PR

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Eaton, Kasey L
Myers, Bekki
Purnell, JessicaE.
Eaton, Sue K
Borrello, Amber M

Gr Grand Rapids USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 - 600 Club Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

17
45
43
40
32
39
57
58

$744.00

$744.00

Entry

57
39
45
54
40

$115.00

$115.00

$859.00

Score

1,004
998
968
965
957
954
953
945

893
887
850
843

Prize
$175.00
$140.00
$112.00

$90.00

$70.00
$55.00
$52.00
$50.00

Prize

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00

From

Byron Center, M|
Grandville, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Conklin, Ml
Hudsonville, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Belding, Ml

From

Wyoming, Ml
Hudsonville, M
Grandville, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|



