## Gr Grand Rapids USBC Final Prize Listing 2023 - 600 Club Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

## Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cowlbeck, Constance M	17	1,004	\$175.00	Byron Center, MI
2	Purnell, Jessica E	45	998	\$140.00	Grandville, MI
3	Cole, Christine M	43	968	\$112.00	Grand Rapids, MI
4	Borrello, Amber M	40	965	\$90.00	Grand Rapids, MI
5	DeBoer, Gabrielle M	32	957	\$70.00	Conklin, MI
6	Myers, Bekki	39	954	\$55.00	Hudsonville, MI
7	Eaton, Kasey L	57	953	\$52.00	Wyoming, MI
8	Shoner, Vanessa M	58	945	\$50.00	Belding, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$744.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$744.00

## Optional Actual, Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Eaton, Kasey L	57	914	\$35.00	Wyoming, MI
2	Myers, Bekki	39	893	\$25.00	Hudsonville, MI
3	Purnell, Jessica E.	45	887	\$20.00	Grandville, MI
4	Eaton, Sue K	54	850	\$20.00	Wyoming, MI
5	Borrello, Amber M	40	843	\$15.00	Grand Rapids, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$115.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$115.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$859.00